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General information about company

Scrip code 514470

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE837B01031

Name of the company

Winsome Textile Industries Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 74 32.64
As on the end of previous st quarter 74 32.61
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74 32.63
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74 32.64
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74 32.64
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a 7o oL | class of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. OF paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
a shareholder | shareholders equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
I (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % o
held (V) ° X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 11038647 11038647 55.69 11038647 11038647 | 55.69
Group
(B) Public 4697 8781353 8781353 4431 8781353 8781353 | 44.31
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4704 19820000 19820000 100 19820000 19820000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Sharcholding , Shares
No. Of asa% assun%in Number_of pledged or izati
No. Of Shares ning | Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . full conversion | shares (XIT) | °erVIse
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Category of [ Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
I . Outstanding ", percentage of A -
() convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
I Warrants diluted share % of sa’o
securities . and No. Of . - 00 f total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) XD= " |No. | total | No. | OF 012 u u u
(Xi) () (VII)+(X) As a (a) | Shares | () Shares gategory c.a'tegory c'a".fegory
Vi % of (A+B+C2) held held @) (i) (ii)
b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.69 11038647
Group
(B) Public 4431 8769543 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19808190 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a
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Number of Voting Rights held in each

1 f ities (IX
N(?' of fully No. Of Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
S Category & Name of T\LOS' 1? fl d palq up shz:]resl . shares held ~ shares (calculated  No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
T the Shareholders (I) Elﬁge olders :g:rlg held ‘l‘)r; eriyt‘;‘g (VII)= (V) as per SCRR, a% of
) Recompts (vry TVF (VD 195T) (VI Asa Class eg: | Class Total
eceipts % of (A+B+C2) x cgy Total Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | g 147660 147660 | 0.75 147660 147660 | 0.75
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 10890987 10890987 54.95 10890987 10890987 | 54.95
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 11038647 11038647 55.69 11038647 11038647 | 55.69
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 11038647 11038647 | 55.69 11038647 11038647 | 55.69
Promoter Group
(A)=A)Y(D)HA)
(@)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)] Institutions (Domestic)
. Other Financial
0 Institutions 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign Portfolio 4 3279500 3279500 [ 16.55 3279500 3279500 | 16.55
Investors Category 1
Foreign Portfolio
(e) 3 3170500 3170500 16 3170500 3170500 | 16
Investors Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 7 6450000 6450000 32.54 6450000 6450000 | 32.54
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 10 10 0 10 10 0
Personnel
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund | 1 27484 27484 0.14 27484 27484 0.14
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 4509 1467677 1467677 | 7.41 1467677 1467677 | 7.41
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 9 497203 497203 251 497203 497203 | 2.51
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(1) (NRIs) 41 18438 18438 0.09 18438 18438 0.09
1) Bodies Corporate 24 206271 206271 1.04 206271 206271 1.04
(m) Any Other (specify) | 104 114070 114070 0.58 114070 114070 | 0.58
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4689 2331153 2331153 11.76 2331153 2331153 | 11.76
Total Public
Shareholding (B)
4697 8781353 8781353 4431 8781353 8781353 | 44.31
=B)()+B)(2)+
B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 4704 19820000 19820000 100 19820000 19820000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
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ITotal (A+B+C) | 4704 19820000 | | 19820000 | 100 19820000| |19820000| 100 |
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares % assuming full ~ Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding  convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares
Sr Underlying ~ Underlying  convertible securities (as a (XIIT) held in
’ Outstanding ~ Outstanding  securities and  percentage of d .
. . As a % ematerialized
convertible =~ Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 As a %
.. . . . _ f total sa” | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= o.|° otaj No. | of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % @ Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 0] (if) (iif)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.75 147660
(d) 54.95 10890987
(SI”)"'TOMI &) 55.69 11038647
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.69 11038647
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
0 0 200 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 200 0 0 0
()
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 16.55 3279500 0 0 0
() 16 3170500 0 0 0
(Szu)b'T"tal ®) 32.54 6450000 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
(c) 0 10 0 0 0
® 0.14 27484 0 0 0
(2) 7.41 1455887 0 0 0
(h) 2.51 497203 0 0 0
@) 0.09 18438 0 0 0
(1)) 1.04 206271 0 0 0
(m) 0.58 114050 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 1176 2319343 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4431 8769543 0 0 0
B)2HB)3)
+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 19808190
100 19808190
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Total
(A+B+C)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashish Bagrodia

Sudha Bagrodia

Uddhav Bagrodia

Vaidehi Bagrodia

Vandya Bagrodia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEIPB4708E

AEIPB4709F

BWKPB6490G

BWKPB6485P

ACUPB5164C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.25

0.25

0.75

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Class eg:y

Total

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.25

0.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.25

0.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49220

49220

23110

23110

3000

147660
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kailashpati Vinimay Private Limited

Roselab Commodities Pvt Ltd.

PAN (I)

AACCK6253C

AABCR4688M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7389064

3501923

10890987

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

7389064

3501923

10890987

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.28

17.67

54.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7389064

3501923

10890987

Class eg:y

Total

7389064

3501923

10890987

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.28

17.67

54.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

37.28

17.67

54.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 7389064 3501923 10890987
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Sparrow Asia Diversified Opportunities
Fund

Leman Diversified
Fund

Davos International
Fund

Aegis Investment Fund
Pcc

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AANCS3131Q

AABCL8363M

AADCD7742G

AANCAS5102B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

989000

988000

987500

315000

3279500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

989000

988000

987500

315000

3279500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

498

4.98

1.59

16.55

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

989000

988000

987500

315000

3279500

Class eg:y

Total

989000

988000

987500

315000

3279500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.99

498

4.98

1.59

16.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.98

4.98

1.59

16.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

989000

988000

987500

315000

3279500
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Foreign Portfolio Category I1

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aspire Emerging Fund

Bao Value Fund

Emerging Market Opportunities Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALCAS5544M

AAQCS4646H

AADCK9460G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1978590

988785

203125

3170500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1978590

988785

203125

3170500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1978590

988785

203125

3170500

Class eg:y

Total

1978590

988785

203125

3170500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.98

4.99

1.02

16

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.02

16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1978590

988785

203125

3170500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2 3

4

5

Category

Trusts Bodies Corporate | HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—
[\S}

96

104

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20 1000 112242

400

408

114070

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD

20 1000 112242

400

408

114070

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S

0.01 0.57

0.58

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20 1000 112242

400

408

114070

Class eg:y

Total

20 1000 112242

400

408

114070

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01 0.57

0.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0 0.01 0.57

0.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

o 0 1000 112242 400 408 114050
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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